
OC

A.06PLAN-NR.

18.04.2015
1:100/DIN A4

DATUM
MASSSTAB/GRÖSSE

SEITENANSICHTBEZEICHNUNG

NEUBAU
AS-BUILT

BAUART
PLANUNGSPHASE

ALBIN TOTH
IM HINTERLENZEN 18
65510 IDSTEIN

BAUHERR/
ARCHITEKT

PAVILLON NORA
BENNSTRASSE 4A
67294 BISCHHEIM

PROJEKT

229.00 NN

231.00 NN

+2.98

+0.00

230.30 NN

229.50 NN


